
1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

100 W

10400 lm

48 lm/W

2000 K

25

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

54%

16%

5566 lm

115 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 19.69 in

Diameter: 9.65 in

Electric 

System power: 115 W

Product data sheet
DIETER III (1-ARMED, CLEAR ATTACHMENT)
9.894.2052.06
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Recommended mounting height from 4 metres to 5 metres. - Luminaire glazing made of UV-stabilised impact resistant clear polycarbonate -

Special frame made of stainless steel and powder coated. - Special mirror disc reflector system made of highest grade aluminium, polished

and anodised in order to direct the light and to protect against glare - Base made of corrosion-resistant cast aluminium - One gear tray

includes all electrical components - Simple connection with adapter jack - Easy lamp change - Luminaire available in any RAL or DB colour as

required - Special pole ø 76 mm, please order separately (full range of poles see page 360 ff) 

Light output 1 
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